Plats:

Karlstads Simsprint FINA-poang Flickor 15

Sundstabadet

Bassdang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Amanda Johansson
Sammi Thai

Ella Sjébom

Agnes Wilde
Lovisa Laine

Maja Bjorkbacka
Elin Logander

My Larsson

Linnéa Bruce-Holm
Vera Romin

Felicia Sobotka
Frida Karlsson
Alice Johnson
Amanda Orban
Runa Eriksson
Linnéa Magnusson
Joline Bakken

Mari Sletvold-Walby
Isabelle Johansson
Tilde Halldan

Ellen Roos

Sofie Engvall

Karlstads Sprinten 2020
Karlstads Simsallskap
den 25 jan 2020 till den 26 jan 2020

Fodd
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Listan uppdaterad: 2020-01-26 15:41:04

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Karlstads Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Grums Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Saffle Simsallskap
Strangnas Simklubb
Hallsberg Kumla Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Karlstads Simsallskap
Saffle Simsallskap
Hallsberg Kumla Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Karlstads Simsallskap
Karlskoga Simforening
Karlskoga Simforening
Saffle Simséllskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Karlstads Simsallskap

Podng
1530
1529
1486
1461
1416
1411
1408
1340
1336
1041
1019
1014
765
730
717
601
536
485
475
472
386
307

Grenar
33,31,38
33, 38,31
31, 38,33
31, 33,38
33, 36, 38
31, 38,33
31, 33,36
31, 36, 33
36, 31, 33
31, 33,36
38, 36, 33
31, 38,33
31, 38
31, 38
31,33
31,36

36

31, 36, 38
31

31

33

31

2020-01-27 18:46:38

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet
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